

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		48952	SENDER ASSEMBLY-Water Temp	1	Intake Manifold	
2	13	26996	LOCKWASHER (#10)-Temperatu	1		
3	11	45076	NUT (#10-32)-Temperature Switc	1		
4	87	805605A	1 SWITCH ASSEMBLY-Pressure-Eng	1		
5	11	68219	NUT (#10-32)-Pressure Switch Te	1		
6	13	26996	LOCKWASHER (#10)	1		
7		86047A	11 HOUSING KIT-Buzzer	1	(WITH TWO RING CONNECTOF	
8		86045	TIMER-Temperature Buzzer	1		
9		68878A	6 HORN ASSEMBLY	1		
10	10	69013	SCREW (#10-16 x .875)	2		
11	84	86044A	6 CABLE ASSEMBLY (20.00 Ft.) (T	1		
7		86047A	16 HOUSING KIT-Buzzer	1	(WITH 1 RING - 1 SPADE CONN	
8		86045	TIMER-Temperature Buzzer	1		
9		68878A	6 HORN ASSEMBLY	1		
11	84	86044A	11 CABLE ASSY (20.00 Ft.) (Tan/Bk	1		
12	84	86044A	4 CABLE ASSEMBLY (36.00 In.) (Tan	1		
12	84	88032A	6 CABLE ASSEMBLY (Tan/Blue) (H	1		
13	23	848552	BUSHING-Reducer-Intake Manifold	1		
14	22	64013	BUSHING-Reducer-Engine Block	1		

